THE CAT FANCIERS’ ASSOCIATION, INC.®
PRICE LIST © (January 1, 2021)

Registration of a Cat/Kitten 0N Litter APPICAION .........c..iitiiiiii et b e b et e bt a et nb e e et bt sbenee e e e nre e $12.00
Prepaid Cat/Kitten Registration on Litter APPIICATION ...........cooui e s e e $12.00
Early Bird Registration of Cat/Kitten with Blue Slip -

submitted within 30 days from Date Of SalE............oi e

Regular Registration of Cat/Kitten with Blue Slip
Registration of a Cat/Kitten with a Pedigree
If the cat/kitten cannot be registered, CFA will retain $15.00 of this fee

Expedited Handling FEE (CFA NAS 10 GAYS) ......eoiuiiieieii ettt s e e e e e e e e s e e e e s ee s e e e sme s e e seesmeeaeesneeneennenreans $25.00
Early Bird Litter Registration - submitted within
4 calendar MoNths Of DIMNAALE ...........ooiii e e e e e e s e e e e s m e e e e e e e e e nneenen $12.00

Regular Litter Registration
Early Bird Transfer Ownership/Supplemental Transfer-

submitted within 30 days from Date of Sale
Regular Transfer Ownership/Supplemental Transfer
Household Pet Recording ...........cccoeoineininiinciiciieis
Same day expedite (we have 24 hours) received after 2 pm....
Expedited Handling Fee. (in addition t0 regiStration fEES).........cuiiriiiiiiiiiitcic sttt

up to two (2) transactions

three to four transactions additional

each additional transaction ..........
Cattery Name Suffix Addition/Deletion....
Duplicate or Corrected Certificate (IEr, CAL) ........... oo s e e e e e e sre e e nenre e $15.00
Lease Recording
Cattery Name REgISIration .............oiiiiiii bbb r e a e
Cattery INAME RENEWAL ... .ottt bbbt ettt b e s e e b b £ e s s e E £ e h £ e s e 42 e E e A H £ £ s e E e eh e e et A E £ e a e e b e b e e s e e b e e be e bt bt eee et e nbeese e nenne s
Permanent Cattery Name....
Certified Pedigree: 3 generations-$25; 4 generations-$35; 5 generations-$50; 6 generations-$75
Reverse Pedigree (fee/deposit based on age of cat)

(A computerized 3-generation printout of your cat's children, grandchildren and

great grandchildren, complete from 1978.)
15 years or less (age of cat)
16-25 years ..
26+ years

Final cost is $10 per printed page for the 16-25 and 26+ year categories up to the maximum fee paid.

A credit will be issued if applicable.
(07 L STV R =T o To T SO OO OO U SO RO SRS U R OO PP PTPRPPTRPRN $10.00

(A computerized printout of cats produced and registered from your cattery, complete from1978.)
Awards Report (provides show by show national/regional points)
Duplicate Grand OF DIM CEIICALE ..........cuiiiiiiiiitieie e bbb b b b e e b b e et b e e e e et e bt ea e et sb e es e e bt e be e e e nbeeseenenreen
Championship Confirmation Within 45 AYS ..o e s s e e e s e e e s resee e e e sre e e e nnenneas
Championship Confirmation after 45 days .
Championship Certificate for Framing

Tiered Champion/Premier (Bronze, Silver or Gold), fee for EACH eI ..ot $15.00
[CT¢=TaTe o) DI o1 iTo] o W @Fe g} 14 1 =1 (o]0 N USSP $15.00
REIUIMNEA CRECK FEE ...ttt bbb a bt b e h e b ke s ea e e H e AR £ e e s e E e A E e e e s e b e e h £ e bt AR e eh e et e eb e e s e e e bt e bt et e nbeenn e e e nbeen

Show Rules (includes S&H)
Show Standards - Single Breed (specify breed) - Free

Show Standards - Complete Set (INCIUAES S&H).......cc.iiiuiiiiiie ettt a et b et et ettt ee et b e n et $9.00
Clerking Manual (includes S&H)
Cat Talk Aimanac USA address .....

Cat Talk Aimanac Canada/Mexico address
Cat Talk Aimanac outside of North America
On-Line Almanac/Cat Talk US
On-Line Almanac/Cat Talk Canada/Mexico ...

On-Line Almanac/Cat Talk Outside of North America...

CFA YEARBOOK - Please contact the CFA Central Office for information on the pricing of the different Yearbooks

FEES IMPOSED BY SHOW RULES

4.04 Penalty for Late Show License*
89-60 dAY POSIMATK ..ottt bbb bbb $75.00
59-30 day postmark.... $150.00
7.03 Show Data Electronic File not Provided $100.00
12.05 Required judge evaluation/questionnaire forms received 31-60 days after show date .. ..$100.00
Required judge evaluation/questionnaire forms received 61-90 days after Show date ...........ccccovreriiiineciinincesneees $500.00
After 90 days, club is suspended from all CFA Services
12.06 ST 1oL Ae Lo =Y o e [0 T T=T= YRR $50.00
13.09 Late Show Package
13.09k Show entry surcharges received 45-60 days after receipt of SNOW PACKAGE ........vvveruiuiiericiiiiiiicicicieiceeere e $100.00
Show entry surcharges received 61-90 days after receipt of Show package ...........cccceeiviiiiiniiiiiiiiice e $200.00
Show entry surcharges received 91-120 days after receipt of show package ..........c..ccccevviiiiiiiiiiiiic e, $300.00
After 120 days, club is suspended from all CFA Services
13.11c Delinquent Exhibitor Show Payment Processing FEE ...........ccovuiuiuiiiiiiiiiiiiieeceeee et $100.00
14.01 REQUEST 10 RESIOIE WINS... ...ttt bbb bbbttt b ettt ....$50.00
28.01.c Late Filing Fee for Claiming CH OF PR THIE ........coiiiiiiiiiieciisce et $10.00
Article XXXVI
(Scoring) REGUESE 10 RESIOTE WINS.....c.eviiiitiittcteiesete sttt eh et bbbttt $50.00

*Penalty for Late Show License does not apply to shows held in Hawaii
260 East Main Street, Alliance OH 44601 - 330-680-4070 - Fax: 330-680-4633 - www.cfa.org



